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1 BOMPADRE ELISA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'07.60 1'09.10

2 MALTEMPI COSTANZA MARIA 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'07.60 1'09.10

3 CIUCCIOMEI IZABEL 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'08.20 1'09.70

4 LANZA CATERINA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'10.70 1'12.20

5 IONNI REBECCA 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'11.70 1'13.20

6 VIRDIS ELENA 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'12.10 1'13.60

7 COMPAGNUCCI GIADA 2010 ITA Conero Wellness ssd 25 1'12.70 1'14.20

8 BENNELLA DIANA 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'13.50 1'15.00

9 RIVERSI CECILIA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'13.70 1'15.20

10 LOLLI EVA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'13.80 1'15.30

11 REINALDI FLAMINIA 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 1'13.90 1'15.40

12 MOSCIATTI ELISA 2010 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'14.80 1'16.30

13 Cevolini Gaia 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'14.90 1'16.40

14 ANGELICI EMMA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'15.80 1'17.30

15 DI LEO EMMA 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'16.00 1'17.50

16 PERGOLINI ADELE 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'16.00 1'17.50

17 FANINI ELISA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'16.10 1'17.60

18 COZZINI ADA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'16.10 1'17.60

19 Lo Iacono Viola 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'16.40 1'17.90

20 FORESI GRETA 2010 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'17.10 1'18.60

21 Beccaceci Matilde 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'17.20 1'18.70

22 CASTELLANETA SILVIA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'17.70 1'19.20

23 SOLLINI EMMA 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'17.80 1'19.30

24 SAMPAOLESI GAIA 2010 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'17.80 1'19.30

25 Sanchioni Angelica 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'17.80 1'19.30

26 Chiodi Stella 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'17.80 1'19.30

27 ZAMPARINI IRENE 2010 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'17.80 1'19.30

28 BALDELLI ISABELLE 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'17.80 1'19.30

29 Turja Engj 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'18.40 1'19.90

30 TOMBARI SOFIA 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 1'18.50 1'20.00

31 OMICCIOLI ALEXANDRA 2010 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 1'18.50 1'20.00

32 PEZZOLESI VERONICA 2010 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 1'18.60 1'20.10

33 DI SABATINO REBECCA 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'18.80 1'20.30

34 POLI LUDOVICA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'18.80 1'20.30

35 POLI VITTORIA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'18.80 1'20.30

36 ALBANESI MICOL 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'19.20 1'20.70

37 PAZIENZA AURORA 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'19.50 1'21.00

38 Dente Vittoria 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'20.20 1'21.70

39 Magnotta Alice 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'20.40 1'21.90

40 MARCARELLI MATILDE 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'21.20 1'22.70

41 Minervini Ilaria 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'21.30 1'22.80

42 MERCURI MARGHERITA 2010 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'21.70 1'23.20

43 MAIORI CATERINA 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'21.90 1'23.40

44 Mazzanti Angelica 2010 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'22.00 1'23.50

45 CERIONI CECILIA 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'22.20 1'23.70

46 Burzacca Linda 2010 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'22.70 1'24.20

47 MARINI MATILDE 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'22.90 1'24.40

48 Solla Viola 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'23.40 1'24.90

49 CAPPELLETTI SOFIA 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'23.50 1'25.00

50 BUFARINI IRENE 2011 ITA Conero Wellness ssd 25 1'24.00 1'25.50

51 Mori Giulia 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'24.30 1'25.80

52 Ripanti Sofia 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'24.80 1'26.30

53 BRUSCOLI GAIA 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'25.10 1'26.60

54 POLI BENEDETTA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'25.60 1'27.10
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55 BARCHIESI GIULIA 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 1'25.70 1'27.20

56 CASOLI EMMA 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 1'25.80 1'27.30

57 Marchegiani Giorgia 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'25.90 1'27.40

58 Francolini Viola 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'26.10 1'27.60

59 Pontani Arianna 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'26.80 1'28.30

60 Bartolini Viola 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'26.80 1'28.30

61 CAPPONI ALESSIA 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'27.10 1'28.60

62 Turchi Matilde 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'27.20 1'28.70

63 Del Prete Nicoletta 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'28.10 1'29.60

64 Turchetti Emma 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'28.40 1'29.90

65 PICCHIO LAVINIA 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 1'28.90 1'30.40

66 PALMIERI CAMILLA 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'29.30 1'30.80

67 Castellanos Jacqueline 2011 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'29.30 1'30.80

68 Pennesi Gioia 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'30.10 1'31.60

69 CECCARELLI ALICE 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'30.10 1'31.60

70 Ciocci Carolina 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'30.50 1'32.00

71 Secchi Viola 2011 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'31.50 1'33.00

72 Cirilli Emma 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 1'33.20 1'34.70

73 MARCANTONELLI MARIA VITTORIA 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'34.10 1'35.60

74 Caporossi Alessia 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'34.30 1'35.80

75 Moreschi Eva 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'35.20 1'36.70

76 CANTENNE LINDA 2010 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 1'35.20 1'36.70

77 CICCARELLI SOFIA 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'37.00 1'38.50

78 Foglietta Giulia 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25 1'38.10 1'39.60

79 Brilli Vittoria 2011 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 1'39.00 1'40.50

80 Furiassi Samia 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'39.20 1'40.70

81 Castellani Rebecca 2011 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'40.50 1'42.00

82 CIARAPICA ASYA 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 1'41.80 1'43.30

83 Pasqualini Chiara 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'50.10 1'51.60

84 Gianfelici Alice 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'58.30 1'59.80

85 D'ottavio Maria Luce 2011 ITA GS Samb 87 25 A A

86 Francia Maura 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 A A

87 SPEGNE SCHIAVONI CHIARA ANDRE2011 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 A A

88 Ubaldini Eva 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 A A

89 Bicchiarelli Gaia 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 A A

90 Pagnini Alice 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 A A

91 Scaloni Gioia 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 A A
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1 Franca Nina 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'17.10 1'18.60

2 Niccia' Alice 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'21.40 1'22.90

3 EUSEBI AURORA 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'22.40 1'23.90

4 Civerchia Aurora 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'26.30 1'27.80

5 Boria Ginevra 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'27.40 1'28.90

6 Muccichini Lucia 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'27.70 1'29.20

7 Pelusi Anna 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'29.00 1'30.50

8 Ciccarelli Elisa 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'30.90 1'32.40

9 Giovannelli Simonetta 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'30.90 1'32.40

10 Catena Gaia 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'33.50 1'35.00

11 Fratini Mariasole 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'33.70 1'35.20

12 Neghina Milena Sabina 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'33.70 1'35.20

13 Sbacco Giulia 2013 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 1'33.90 1'35.40

14 Sgalla Dora 2013 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 1'34.30 1'35.80

15 BARBETTA GIORGIA 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'34.50 1'36.00

16 Diletti Giovanna 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'34.70 1'36.20

17 Grilli Vittoria 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'35.10 1'36.60

18 Raggi Giorgia 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'35.40 1'36.90

19 Marziali Margherita 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'35.80 1'37.30

20 Giordano Flavia 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'36.40 1'37.90

21 Tamburini Giulia 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'36.40 1'37.90

22 Boccanera Nicoletta 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'36.60 1'38.10

23 Muscoloni Melissa 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'37.00 1'38.50

24 Bruni Maria Vittoria 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'38.30 1'39.80

25 CIONFRINI MATILDE 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'38.30 1'39.80

26 Evandri Annalisa 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'39.10 1'40.60

27 Donati Matilde 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'39.40 1'40.90

28 Compagnucci Chiara 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'39.80 1'41.30

29 Marconi Sofia 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'39.90 1'41.40

30 Giampieri Diamante 2013 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 1'40.00 1'41.50

31 Stipa Francesca 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'42.20 1'43.70

32 Stopponi Gloria 2012 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'43.40 1'44.90

33 Bacaloni Elena 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'43.50 1'45.00

34 Carnaroli Linda 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'43.70 1'45.20

35 Paperi Miryam 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 1'44.40 1'45.90

36 Pichinelli Giorgia 2012 ITA GS Samb 87 25 1'44.70 1'46.20

37 Ridolfi Isabella 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'45.80 1'47.30

38 Giammarchi Carolina 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'47.60 1'49.10

39 Cecconi Bianca 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'47.60 1'49.10

40 Cambrini Maria Sole 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'47.70 1'49.20

41 Pierdome' Gaia 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'48.90 1'50.40

42 Marzocchi Flavia 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'50.30 1'51.80

43 Mataloni Maria Elena 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'50.40 1'51.90

44 Conti Monica 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'50.70 1'52.20

45 Buglioni Ginevra Rosslyn 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'52.00 1'53.50

46 Vici Maya 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'52.40 1'53.90

47 Smerilli Guardati Michela 2013 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'52.70 1'54.20

48 Baiocco Gaia 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'53.70 1'55.20

49 Piazza Melissa 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'53.90 1'55.40

50 TEODORI ELENA 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'54.50 1'56.00

51 LATINI LUDOVICA 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'56.20 1'57.70

52 Senesi Vittoria 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 1'56.30 1'57.80

53 Cecconi Celeste 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'56.60 1'58.10

54 Marchi Elena 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'57.30 1'58.80
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55 Vallati Elena 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'57.80 1'59.30

56 Peerik Elena 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'58.30 1'59.80

57 Grelli Gaia 2013 ITA GS Samb 87 25 1'58.50 2'00.00

58 Corradetti Giulia 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'00.80 2'02.30

59 Andreani Angelica 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 2'03.50 2'05.00

60 Papadopoulos Flavia 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 2'05.00 2'06.50

61 Rossini Penelope 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 2'07.60 2'09.10

62 Martini Ilaria 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'09.60 2'11.10

63 Bonifazi Linda 2013 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 2'21.00 2'22.50

64 Giliberti Veronica Maria 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 2'29.40 2'30.90

65 Pompilio Rachele 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 A A
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1 MALTEMPI COSTANZA MARIA 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 5'18.20 5'25.40

2 Traini Sofia 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 5'23.40 5'30.60

3 COMPAGNUCCI GIADA 2010 ITA Conero Wellness ssd 25 5'28.80 5'36.00

4 PESARESI GIADA 2010 ITA Conero Wellness ssd 25 5'36.00 5'43.20

5 FANINI ELISA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 5'42.90 5'50.10

6 REINALDI FLAMINIA 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 5'44.30 5'51.50

7 PARMA CECILIA 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 5'46.80 5'54.00

8 ANGELICI EMMA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 5'47.20 5'54.40

9 Niccia' Giulia 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 5'49.90 5'57.10

10 Gabrielli Benedetta 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25 7'02.00 7'09.20

11 Bicchiarelli Gaia 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 A A
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1 Niccia' Alice 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'12.90 3'18.50

2 Giovannelli Simonetta 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 3'23.70 3'29.30

3 Donati Matilde 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 3'30.90 3'36.50

4 Marconi Sofia 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 3'37.00 3'42.60

5 Diletti Giovanna 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'41.20 3'46.80

6 Evandri Annalisa 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'46.40 3'52.00

7 Neghina Milena Sabina 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 3'47.70 3'53.30

8 Sgalla Dora 2013 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 3'53.20 3'58.80

9 Buglioni Ginevra Rosslyn 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 3'59.40 4'05.00

10 Pichinelli Giorgia 2012 ITA GS Samb 87 25 4'26.50 4'32.10

11 Piazza Melissa 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 4'44.60 4'50.20

12 Grelli Gaia 2013 ITA GS Samb 87 25 4'51.90 4'57.50

13 Pompilio Rachele 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 A A
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1 CIUCCIOMEI IZABEL 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 2'37.40 2'43.00

2 BOMPADRE ELISA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 2'37.90 2'43.50

3 VIRDIS ELENA 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 2'49.20 2'54.80

4 PALMUCCI VITTORIA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'52.10 2'57.70

5 BALDELLI ISABELLE 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'57.70 3'03.30

6 Cevolini Gaia 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'59.70 3'05.30

7 IONNI REBECCA 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 3'01.60 3'07.20

8 CHIAPPA LETIZIA 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 3'02.70 3'08.30

9 Lorenzetti Lucrezia 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 3'05.10 3'10.70

10 ACQUAROLI ELENA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'05.80 3'11.40

11 PAZIENZA AURORA 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 3'06.00 3'11.60

12 Chiodi Stella 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 3'06.50 3'12.10

13 ALBANESI MICOL 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 3'07.10 3'12.70

14 CASTELLANETA SILVIA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 3'07.40 3'13.00

15 Diletti Anna 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'07.80 3'13.40

16 TOMBARI SOFIA 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 3'11.70 3'17.30

17 DI SABATINO REBECCA 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 3'12.50 3'18.10

18 MARCARELLI MATILDE 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 3'13.10 3'18.70

19 PERGOLINI ADELE 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 3'14.60 3'20.20

20 Razeti Giulia 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 3'15.80 3'21.40

21 CERIONI CECILIA 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 3'16.10 3'21.70

22 Bartolini Viola 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 3'16.90 3'22.50

23 BARCHIESI GIULIA 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 3'22.20 3'27.80

24 POLI BENEDETTA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 3'25.80 3'31.40

25 Magnotta Alice 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 3'26.30 3'31.90

26 Turchetti Emma 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 3'26.80 3'32.40

27 MARINI MATILDE 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 3'26.90 3'32.50

28 BUFARINI IRENE 2011 ITA Conero Wellness ssd 25 3'29.00 3'34.60

29 Minervini Ilaria 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 3'29.70 3'35.30

30 Caporossi Alessia 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 3'39.30 3'44.90

31 Brilli Vittoria 2011 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 3'43.40 3'49.00

32 Secchi Viola 2011 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 3'44.30 3'49.90

33 PICCHIO LAVINIA 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 3'44.60 3'50.20

34 Castellanos Jacqueline 2011 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 3'45.90 3'51.50

35 Foglietta Giulia 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25 3'48.50 3'54.10

36 Sanchioni Angelica 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 A A
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1 Pelusi Anna 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'45.00 1'47.20

2 EUSEBI AURORA 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'49.10 1'51.30

3 Del Gobbo Tessa 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 1'51.30 1'53.50

4 Boccanera Nicoletta 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'52.30 1'54.50

5 Muccichini Lucia 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'53.20 1'55.40

6 Grilli Vittoria 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'53.80 1'56.00

7 Marziali Margherita 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'56.90 1'59.10

8 CIONFRINI MATILDE 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'57.40 1'59.60

9 Compagnucci Chiara 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'57.60 1'59.80

10 Fratini Mariasole 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'58.00 2'00.20

11 COLUCCI ELENA 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'59.60 2'01.80

12 Raggi Giorgia 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 2'00.70 2'02.90

13 Peerik Elena 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 2'01.30 2'03.50

14 Giordano Flavia 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 2'01.50 2'03.70

15 Carnaroli Linda 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 2'01.50 2'03.70

16 Tamburini Giulia 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'01.90 2'04.10

17 Vallati Elena 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 2'03.20 2'05.40

18 Muscoloni Melissa 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 2'03.50 2'05.70

19 Cecconi Bianca 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 2'04.30 2'06.50

20 Paperi Miryam 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 2'05.40 2'07.60

21 Spurio Giulia 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 2'06.60 2'08.80

22 Cambrini Maria Sole 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'08.50 2'10.70

23 Ridolfi Isabella 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'08.50 2'10.70

24 GIACOMINI VERONICA 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 2'12.10 2'14.30

25 Cecconi Celeste 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 2'12.20 2'14.40

26 Stopponi Gloria 2012 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 2'14.00 2'16.20

27 Senesi Vittoria 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 2'16.60 2'18.80

28 Berre' Mia 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 2'16.90 2'19.10

29 Pierdome' Gaia 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 2'18.50 2'20.70

30 Marchi Elena 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 2'18.90 2'21.10

31 LATINI LUDOVICA 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 2'20.60 2'22.80

32 Marzocchi Flavia 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 2'22.60 2'24.80

33 Stipa Francesca 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'29.30 2'31.50

34 Smerilli Guardati Michela 2013 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 2'29.90 2'32.10

35 Corradetti Giulia 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'33.70 2'35.90

36 Papadopoulos Flavia 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 2'37.60 2'39.80

37 Baiocco Gaia 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 2'37.80 2'40.00

38 Rossini Penelope 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 2'38.20 2'40.40
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1 FORCONI CECILIA 2010 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'28.10 1'30.30

2 LANZA CATERINA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'30.70 1'32.90

3 Traini Sofia 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'31.60 1'33.80

4 DI LEO EMMA 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'31.80 1'34.00

5 LOLLI EVA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'32.90 1'35.10

6 FORESI GRETA 2010 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'35.80 1'38.00

7 CAPPELLETTI SOFIA 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'36.80 1'39.00

8 Feduzi Adele 2010 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 1'37.20 1'39.40

9 MOSCIATTI ELISA 2010 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'37.60 1'39.80

10 OMICCIOLI ALEXANDRA 2010 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 1'37.80 1'40.00

11 CHIAPPA LETIZIA 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'38.50 1'40.70

12 SOLLINI EMMA 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'38.70 1'40.90

13 Quarchioni Emma 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 1'41.00 1'43.20

14 Solla Viola 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'41.20 1'43.40

15 MERCURI MARGHERITA 2010 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'41.50 1'43.70

16 Burzacca Linda 2010 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'43.60 1'45.80

17 CASOLI EMMA 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 1'43.70 1'45.90

18 Beccaceci Matilde 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'43.70 1'45.90

19 SAMPAOLESI GAIA 2010 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'43.90 1'46.10

20 Marchegiani Giorgia 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'44.10 1'46.30

21 MAIORI CATERINA 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'44.50 1'46.70

22 Turchi Matilde 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'45.80 1'48.00

23 Dente Vittoria 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'47.10 1'49.30

24 MALASISI ADA 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'47.80 1'50.00

25 ACETI GIULIA 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'49.00 1'51.20

26 BRUSCOLI GAIA 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'49.20 1'51.40

27 Ripanti Sofia 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'49.50 1'51.70

28 Francolini Viola 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'50.20 1'52.40

29 Mori Giulia 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'50.20 1'52.40

30 POLI VITTORIA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'50.70 1'52.90

31 CECCARELLI ALICE 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'51.80 1'54.00

32 Massioni Arianna 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'53.00 1'55.20

33 IANNETTI VITTORIA 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 1'53.50 1'55.70

34 Mazzanti Angelica 2010 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'53.90 1'56.10

35 Castellani Rebecca 2011 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'55.10 1'57.30

36 DI RUSCIO CLARISSA 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'55.40 1'57.60

37 Furiassi Samia 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'56.50 1'58.70

38 Pennesi Gioia 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'56.50 1'58.70

39 CICCARELLI SOFIA 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 2'01.50 2'03.70

40 MARCANTONELLI MARIA VITTORIA 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 2'01.50 2'03.70

41 Pontani Arianna 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'02.50 2'04.70

42 Moreschi Eva 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 2'09.20 2'11.40

43 Pasqualini Chiara 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'23.50 2'25.70

44 Francia Maura 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 A A

45 SPEGNE SCHIAVONI CHIARA ANDRE2011 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 A A

46 Pagnini Alice 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 A A

47 D'ottavio Maria Luce 2011 ITA GS Samb 87 25 A A

48 Ubaldini Eva 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 A A

49 Scaloni Gioia 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 A A

50 Cirilli Emma 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 S S
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1 Franca Nina 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 39.50 39.95

2 Ciccarelli Elisa 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 43.70 44.15

3 Boria Ginevra 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 45.50 45.95

4 Civerchia Aurora 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 46.10 46.55

5 Borraccini Sara 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 46.60 47.05

6 COLUCCI ELENA 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 49.00 49.45

7 Giampieri Diamante 2013 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 49.30 49.75

8 Sbacco Giulia 2013 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 54.30 54.75

9 Bruni Maria Vittoria 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 54.40 54.85

10 Lelii Celeste 2013 ITA GS Samb 87 25 57.90 58.35

11 HALLOUMI SORAYA 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 1'02.90 1'03.35

12 Berre' Mia 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'04.20 1'04.65

13 GIACOMINI VERONICA 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 1'14.30 1'14.75
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1 Capriotti Benedetta 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 3'17.20 3'20.50
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1 FORCONI CECILIA 2010 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 2'49.60 2'54.10

2 BENNELLA DIANA 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 2'56.50 3'01.00

3 PALMUCCI VITTORIA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'57.70 3'02.20

4 RIVERSI CECILIA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'59.70 3'04.20

5 PEZZOLESI VERONICA 2010 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 3'00.70 3'05.20

6 Feduzi Adele 2010 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 3'03.60 3'08.10

7 Niccia' Giulia 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'04.00 3'08.50

8 PESARESI GIADA 2010 ITA Conero Wellness ssd 25 3'05.00 3'09.50

9 Capriotti Benedetta 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 3'05.50 3'10.00

10 Lo Iacono Viola 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 3'07.20 3'11.70

11 ZAMPARINI IRENE 2010 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 3'08.10 3'12.60

12 ACQUAROLI ELENA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'10.90 3'15.40

13 PARMA CECILIA 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 3'13.90 3'18.40

14 Lorenzetti Lucrezia 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 3'15.90 3'20.40

15 Diletti Anna 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'16.40 3'20.90

16 COZZINI ADA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 3'16.60 3'21.10

17 POLI LUDOVICA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 3'18.70 3'23.20

18 Quarchioni Emma 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 3'18.80 3'23.30

19 Razeti Giulia 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 3'23.30 3'27.80

20 PALMIERI CAMILLA 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 3'24.80 3'29.30

21 CAPPONI ALESSIA 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 3'25.30 3'29.80

22 ACETI GIULIA 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 3'26.60 3'31.10

23 IANNETTI VITTORIA 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 3'30.30 3'34.80

24 Massioni Arianna 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 3'31.30 3'35.80

25 Del Prete Nicoletta 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 3'31.90 3'36.40

26 Ciocci Carolina 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 3'35.70 3'40.20

27 DI RUSCIO CLARISSA 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'37.00 3'41.50

28 CANTENNE LINDA 2010 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 3'40.90 3'45.40

29 Gabrielli Benedetta 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25 3'49.60 3'54.10

30 MALASISI ADA 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 3'51.20 3'55.70

31 CIARAPICA ASYA 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 4'10.70 4'15.20

32 Gianfelici Alice 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 4'17.30 4'21.80

33 Turja Engj 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 R R
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1 Del Gobbo Tessa 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 3'26.30 3'30.80

2 BARBETTA GIORGIA 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 3'37.40 3'41.90

3 Catena Gaia 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 3'38.00 3'42.50

4 Borraccini Sara 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 3'44.40 3'48.90

5 Lelii Celeste 2013 ITA GS Samb 87 25 3'58.80 4'03.30

6 HALLOUMI SORAYA 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 4'29.70 4'34.20
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1 PIETRINI GABRIELE 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'15.10 1'16.85

2 BRUZZECHESSE FRANCESCO 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'16.00 1'17.75

3 Leanza Andrea 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 1'17.30 1'19.05

4 FERRARI STEFANO 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'17.50 1'19.25

5 Bersigotti Giacomo 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'18.30 1'20.05

6 PALMIOLI MATTIA 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 1'19.00 1'20.75

7 Costantini Pietro 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'19.20 1'20.95

8 Cionchi Lorenzo 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'19.30 1'21.05

9 Ambrosi Pierfilippo 2011 ITA Conero Wellness ssd 25 1'20.10 1'21.85

10 Kalluci Cristian 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'20.60 1'22.35

11 Mancia Filippo 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'20.60 1'22.35

12 Bellodi Alessandro 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'20.90 1'22.65

13 Cacchiarelli Riccardo 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'21.20 1'22.95

14 Norici Leonardo 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'21.60 1'23.35

15 Natalini Leonardo 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'21.80 1'23.55

16 DE ANGELIS EMANUELE 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 1'22.00 1'23.75

17 SENSOLI DIEGO 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'22.40 1'24.15

18 STROPPA MARCO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'22.90 1'24.65

19 MARUSSI SAMUELE 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'23.30 1'25.05

20 PEDINI MICHELE 2011 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'23.40 1'25.15

21 Tomassini Costantino 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'24.20 1'25.95

22 Papadopoulos Alexandros 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'24.30 1'26.05

23 Cerioni Filippo 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'24.90 1'26.65

24 PAOLUCCI EDOARDO 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'25.30 1'27.05

25 MORRESI THOMAS 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'26.20 1'27.95

26 Ionni Renzo 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 1'26.40 1'28.15

27 GRILLI VALENTINO 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'26.90 1'28.65

28 Civerchia Gabriele 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'27.50 1'29.25

29 Giliberti Daniele 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'27.70 1'29.45

30 Calvaresi Gabriel 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'28.50 1'30.25

31 FALCIONI EDOARDO 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'28.60 1'30.35

32 Antolini Luca 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'29.20 1'30.95

33 Branchesi Riccardo 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'29.40 1'31.15

34 Luchetti Uriel 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'29.50 1'31.25

35 DIANA ADRIANO 2012 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'30.70 1'32.45

36 Del Bianco Diego 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'31.00 1'32.75

37 Di Ruocco Rocco 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'32.60 1'34.35

38 MANENTI ALESSANDRO 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'32.60 1'34.35

39 Cancellieri Nicola 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'32.80 1'34.55

40 Reinaldi Filippo 2012 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 1'32.80 1'34.55

41 Volpini Pietro 2012 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 1'33.00 1'34.75

42 Lamponi Francesco 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'33.40 1'35.15

43 Capece Mattia 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'33.80 1'35.55

44 Pezza Filippo 2012 ITA GS Samb 87 25 1'33.80 1'35.55

45 IEZZI EDOARDO 2012 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 1'33.90 1'35.65

46 DI CAPRIO SAMUEL 2011 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'34.90 1'36.65

47 D'OSTILIO FRANCESCO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'37.10 1'38.85

48 CIARROCCA VALENTINO 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'37.40 1'39.15

49 PACINI FRANCESCO 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'37.50 1'39.25

50 Rotili Leonardo 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'38.20 1'39.95

51 Bargnesi Alexander 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'38.20 1'39.95

52 Barbarossa Alessandro 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'38.20 1'39.95

53 Bruge' Brian 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'38.70 1'40.45

54 Pasquinelli Lorenzo 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'38.70 1'40.45
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55 Zannini Edoardo 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'38.80 1'40.55

56 PEZZELLA DIEGO 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 1'39.00 1'40.75

57 Bianchini Robert 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 1'39.00 1'40.75

58 Orciari Alessandro 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'39.70 1'41.45

59 Amelli Pietro 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'40.20 1'41.95

60 Baldoni Alex 2012 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 1'40.40 1'42.15

61 Marcucci Giulio 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'41.80 1'43.55

62 Frani Kristian 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 1'42.80 1'44.55

63 Arduini Omar 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'42.90 1'44.65

64 Mancinelli Luca 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'43.00 1'44.75

65 Scattolini Natan 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'43.10 1'44.85

66 D'EMIDIO ALESSANDRO 2012 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 1'43.20 1'44.95

67 ALBINI RICCIOLI ENRICO 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'43.40 1'45.15

68 Cecconi Nicholas 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'44.00 1'45.75

69 Pastore Andrea 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'44.10 1'45.85

70 Rossi Matteo 2012 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 1'45.00 1'46.75

71 GIORDANI MICHELANGELO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'45.10 1'46.85

72 Tusini Matteo 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'46.20 1'47.95

73 Diotallevi Federico 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'46.30 1'48.05

74 Giampaoli Tommaso 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'47.00 1'48.75

75 Olimea Davide 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'47.40 1'49.15

76 Menghi Giorgio 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'47.40 1'49.15

77 Tesei Marco 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 1'48.00 1'49.75

78 SCIAPICHETTI ALESSANDRO 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 1'48.00 1'49.75

79 Priori Michele 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'49.50 1'51.25

80 Pallotto Ernesto 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 1'50.70 1'52.45

81 Vecchione Luigi 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'51.20 1'52.95

82 Medei Kevin Prince 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'51.50 1'53.25

83 ROCCETTI ALESSANDRO 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'52.40 1'54.15

84 Giannini Davide 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'52.90 1'54.65

85 Mulla Dennis 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'54.30 1'56.05

86 Nucci Filippo 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'55.60 1'57.35

87 Mosca Manuel 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'55.60 1'57.35

88 TONELLI TANCREDI 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'57.00 1'58.75

89 Latini Edoardo 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'59.30 2'01.05

90 Zenobi Alessandro 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'59.60 2'01.35

91 Barnabei Samuele 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'59.80 2'01.55

92 Di Sano Filippo 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 2'00.50 2'02.25

93 Girotti Christian 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 2'03.60 2'05.35

94 Dachan Mohamed Nur 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 2'05.30 2'07.05

95 BENEDETTI ALESSIO 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 2'09.80 2'11.55

96 Zazzaroni Lorenzo 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 2'10.00 2'11.75

97 Agabiti Giulio 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 A A

98 Capriotti Alessandro 2011 ITA Conero Wellness ssd 25 A A

99 MAGLIULO ALEXIS 2012 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 A A

100 Centoni Christian 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 A A

101 Bompadre Claudio 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 A A

102 Carli Filippo 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 A A
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1 PANDINI ELIA 2009 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'02.10 1'03.85

2 CAVANAGH LEONARDO RUSSELL 2009 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'06.10 1'07.85

3 FRATINI FRANCESCO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'07.30 1'09.05

4 OSMANI STEFANO 2009 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'07.70 1'09.45

5 BATTAGLIA CESARE 2009 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'08.90 1'10.65

6 Norici Alessandro 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'09.10 1'10.85

7 FISCALETTI EDOARDO 2009 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 1'09.40 1'11.15

8 PAZIENZA NICOLO' 2009 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'09.50 1'11.25

9 BRANDONI ETTORE 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'10.50 1'12.25

10 PULCINI MATTEO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'11.00 1'12.75

11 BOLOGNINI DANIELE 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'11.10 1'12.85

12 STOPPONI LORENZO 2009 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'11.30 1'13.05

13 CHERCHI BRANDO 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'11.50 1'13.25

14 ANSELMI FEDERICO 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'11.60 1'13.35

15 LUZI ANTONIO 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'12.30 1'14.05

16 Giannini Diego 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'12.50 1'14.25

17 PIERI AURELIO 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'13.30 1'15.05

18 Amatori Michele 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'14.20 1'15.95

19 Papiri Alessandro 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'14.40 1'16.15

20 Giulioni Alessandro 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'14.50 1'16.25

21 Lentinello Lorenzo 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'14.60 1'16.35

22 MANDOLINI ADRIANO 2009 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 1'15.00 1'16.75

23 MOSCATELLI ALBERTO 2010 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'15.00 1'16.75

24 Dari Lorenzo 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'15.10 1'16.85

25 Della Casa Emanuele 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'15.20 1'16.95

26 EMILIANI MATTEO 2009 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'15.50 1'17.25

27 Giacovelli Francesco 2009 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'15.70 1'17.45

28 GUIDUCCI MATTEO 2010 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 1'16.50 1'18.25

29 Mazzocchini Riccardo 2009 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'16.80 1'18.55

30 SILVI LORENZO 2010 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'16.90 1'18.65

31 PAGGI LAPO 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'16.90 1'18.65

32 CAPPANNARI ALESSIO 2009 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'16.90 1'18.65

33 NOVELLI MATTEO 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'17.30 1'19.05

34 MATTEUCCI FEDERICO 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'17.40 1'19.15

35 Pierleoni Leonardo 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'17.70 1'19.45

36 ANDRELLI DAVIDE 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'18.40 1'20.15

37 Gamba James 2009 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 1'18.60 1'20.35

38 IONNI NICOLO' 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 1'18.70 1'20.45

39 ROSSONI GIOVANNI 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'18.90 1'20.65

40 RICCIOTTI DAVIDE 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'19.20 1'20.95

41 Belluti Ivan 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'21.20 1'22.95

42 SFORZA MASSIMILIANO 2009 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'21.40 1'23.15

43 Palanca Emanuele 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'21.80 1'23.55

44 CASTELLANI JACOPO 2009 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'21.90 1'23.65

45 Cerioni Filippo 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'22.30 1'24.05

46 CAPUTO ANDREA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'22.80 1'24.55

47 COLLINI MICHELE 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 1'23.50 1'25.25

48 SCHIAVONI MATTEO 2010 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 1'24.00 1'25.75

49 Grossi Giovanni Bernardino 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25 1'25.10 1'26.85

50 Luzi Davide 2010 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'26.70 1'28.45

51 Chierchie' Michele 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'27.20 1'28.95

52 Dardi Filippo 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'27.50 1'29.25

53 Tola Jason 2010 ALB Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 1'28.00 1'29.75

54 PANICHELLI GLAUCO 2010 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'28.10 1'29.85
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55 Zanovello Cristian 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 1'28.20 1'29.95

56 Giambuzzi Giacomo 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'28.70 1'30.45

57 Sciarroni Mattia 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'32.70 1'34.45

58 Ferri Tommaso 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'32.90 1'34.65

59 Ciocianu Davide 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'33.30 1'35.05

60 MARCHIONNI LUCA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'33.40 1'35.15

61 Citeroni Federico 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25 1'33.80 1'35.55

62 SAVOIU MARCO FLORIN 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'33.80 1'35.55

63 Andrusovych Ivan 2010 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 1'34.10 1'35.85

64 SEBASTIANELLI LORENZO 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'34.50 1'36.25

65 Peerik Paolo 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'40.70 1'42.45

66 Santarelli Emiliano 2010 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'46.00 1'47.75

67 Quintili Leonardo 2010 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 1'49.50 1'51.25

68 HALLOUMI WILLIAM 2010 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 2'21.30 2'23.05

69 GATTI SAMUEL 2009 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 A A

70 TIBERI LEONARDO 2009 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 A A

71 Ianua' Riccardo 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 A A

72 Bocchini Lorenzo 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 A A

73 Amodio Simone 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 A A
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1 OSMANI STEFANO 2009 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 4'59.90 5'08.40

2 CAVANAGH LEONARDO RUSSELL 2009 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 5'01.30 5'09.80

3 SANTUCCI LUCA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 5'03.80 5'12.30

4 FERRI GIACOMO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 5'13.00 5'21.50

5 ALBERTANI ALESSIO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 5'13.50 5'22.00

6 PAZIENZA NICOLO' 2009 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 5'14.50 5'23.00

7 BRANDONI ETTORE 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 5'15.90 5'24.40

8 FISCALETTI EDOARDO 2009 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 5'22.30 5'30.80

9 PASQUALINI LEONARDO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 5'31.30 5'39.80

10 ANGELINI MATTEO 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25 5'38.50 5'47.00

11 ORSATTI PIERGALLINI MASSIMILI 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 5'42.60 5'51.10

12 Lentinello Lorenzo 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 5'46.40 5'54.90

13 Papiri Alessandro 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 5'47.60 5'56.10

14 Della Casa Emanuele 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 5'51.60 6'00.10

15 CRESCENTINI MICHELE 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 5'52.50 6'01.00

16 TIBERI LEONARDO 2009 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 A A



MANIFESTAZIONE PROVINCIALE - 1a parte

Ordine Atleta Anno Naz. Società Vasca Tempo Tempo rap.50

400 Stile Libero - Esordienti B Maschi

Stampato il 24-11-2021 alle ore 11.43 Pag. 20

1 FERRARI STEFANO 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 5'43.80 5'52.30

2 ROMANI ALESSANDRO 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 5'52.90 6'01.40

3 Kalluci Cristian 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 6'03.00 6'11.50
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1 FRATINI FRANCESCO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'43.30 2'49.70

2 ANGELINI MATTEO 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25 2'46.80 2'53.20

3 STOPPONI LORENZO 2009 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 2'48.90 2'55.30

4 PULCINI MATTEO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'57.90 3'04.30

5 BOLOGNINI DANIELE 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 2'58.70 3'05.10

6 Amatori Michele 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 3'02.20 3'08.60

7 SILVI LORENZO 2010 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 3'02.30 3'08.70

8 NOROCEL ALEXANDRU 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 3'03.70 3'10.10

9 MANDOLINI ADRIANO 2009 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 3'06.00 3'12.40

10 PAGGI LAPO 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 3'08.80 3'15.20

11 GUIDUCCI MATTEO 2010 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 3'09.70 3'16.10

12 IONNI NICOLO' 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 3'10.10 3'16.50

13 RICCIOTTI DAVIDE 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 3'12.60 3'19.00

14 Belluti Ivan 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 3'20.20 3'26.60

15 Palanca Emanuele 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 3'20.20 3'26.60

16 ANDRELLI DAVIDE 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'22.10 3'28.50

17 COLLINI MICHELE 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 3'26.10 3'32.50

18 Grossi Giovanni Bernardino 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25 3'34.30 3'40.70

19 Citeroni Federico 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25 3'34.80 3'41.20

20 Chierchie' Michele 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'35.00 3'41.40

21 Massari Alex 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25 A A

22 PANICHELLI GLAUCO 2010 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 S S
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1 Leanza Andrea 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25 3'08.40 3'14.80

2 Papadopoulos Alexandros 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'17.00 3'23.40

3 PEDINI MICHELE 2011 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 3'19.20 3'25.60

4 Giliberti Daniele 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 3'25.40 3'31.80

5 Antolini Luca 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 3'28.00 3'34.40

6 D'angeli Michele 2012 ITA GS Samb 87 25 3'34.00 3'40.40

7 BERRA EDOARDO 2011 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 3'35.60 3'42.00

8 Cerioni Filippo 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 3'41.70 3'48.10

9 Frani Kristian 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 3'48.40 3'54.80

10 Vecchione Luigi 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 3'54.50 4'00.90

11 Pasquinelli Lorenzo 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 3'55.30 4'01.70

12 Volpini Pietro 2012 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 4'10.90 4'17.30

13 Orciari Alessandro 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 4'13.00 4'19.40

14 MAGLIULO ALEXIS 2012 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 A A
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1 ROMANI ALESSANDRO 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 1'39.70 1'42.30

2 Palombi Simone 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'42.30 1'44.90

3 Cionchi Lorenzo 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'42.40 1'45.00

4 Teoli Christian 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'44.10 1'46.70

5 Luchetti Uriel 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'47.20 1'49.80

6 Michelini Edoardo 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'47.70 1'50.30

7 Cacchiarelli Riccardo 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'48.50 1'51.10

8 Del Bianco Diego 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'49.50 1'52.10

9 PAOLUCCI EDOARDO 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'51.40 1'54.00

10 DE ANGELIS EMANUELE 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 1'52.10 1'54.70

11 Moretti Giorgio 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'52.80 1'55.40

12 FALCIONI EDOARDO 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'54.00 1'56.60

13 FATTOBENE DANIEL 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'55.10 1'57.70

14 D'OSTILIO FRANCESCO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'55.50 1'58.10

15 SENSOLI DIEGO 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'56.70 1'59.30

16 Pallotti Ettore 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'57.00 1'59.60

17 PACINI FRANCESCO 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'57.10 1'59.70

18 Natalini Leonardo 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'57.30 1'59.90

19 Di Ruocco Rocco 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'58.60 2'01.20

20 Giampaoli Tommaso 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'58.90 2'01.50

21 PEZZELLA DIEGO 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 1'59.00 2'01.60

22 Pierantoni Michele 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'59.70 2'02.30

23 Barbarossa Alessandro 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 1'59.80 2'02.40

24 AMICIZIA ANDREA 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 2'00.90 2'03.50

25 ALBINI RICCIOLI ENRICO 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 2'01.00 2'03.60

26 Girotti Christian 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 2'01.10 2'03.70

27 Mancinelli Luca 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 2'01.20 2'03.80

28 Bianchini Robert 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 2'01.40 2'04.00

29 Bargnesi Alexander 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'03.70 2'06.30

30 Reinaldi Filippo 2012 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 2'03.80 2'06.40

31 BERRA EDOARDO 2011 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 2'03.80 2'06.40

32 MANENTI ALESSANDRO 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 2'03.90 2'06.50

33 Latini Edoardo 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 2'04.50 2'07.10

34 Capece Mattia 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'05.20 2'07.80

35 IEZZI EDOARDO 2012 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 2'05.70 2'08.30

36 Menghi Giorgio 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 2'06.10 2'08.70

37 Bonifazi Filippo 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 2'07.30 2'09.90

38 Baldoni Alex 2012 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 2'07.50 2'10.10

39 Pallotto Ernesto 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 2'08.40 2'11.00

40 DIANA ADRIANO 2012 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 2'08.40 2'11.00

41 Rotili Leonardo 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 2'08.80 2'11.40

42 Giannini Davide 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 2'10.60 2'13.20

43 Arduini Omar 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 2'10.90 2'13.50

44 Nucci Filippo 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 2'12.60 2'15.20

45 Barnabei Samuele 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'12.70 2'15.30

46 Tusini Matteo 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 2'12.70 2'15.30

47 Pandolfi Tommaso 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'13.80 2'16.40

48 DI CAPRIO SAMUEL 2011 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 2'13.80 2'16.40

49 Olimea Davide 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'14.10 2'16.70

50 Sotiri Cristian 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 2'15.30 2'17.90

51 CELLINI FILIPPO 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 2'16.10 2'18.70

52 Rossi Matteo 2012 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 2'18.40 2'21.00

53 Di Sano Filippo 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 2'18.80 2'21.40

54 Mosca Manuel 2012 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 2'23.20 2'25.80
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55 Cancellieri Nicola 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 2'23.20 2'25.80

56 GIORDANI MICHELANGELO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 2'23.40 2'26.00

57 Guio Torre Francesco 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'32.60 2'35.20

58 TONELLI TANCREDI 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 2'33.30 2'35.90

59 Bompadre Claudio 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 A A

60 Centoni Christian 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 A A

61 Carli Filippo 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 A A

62 Tesei Marco 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 S S
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1 COCCIA FELIPE 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'24.60 1'27.20

2 Piermattei Daniele 2009 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 1'25.70 1'28.30

3 Venturini Cesare 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'26.40 1'29.00

4 Goglia Germano 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'27.30 1'29.90

5 PANDINI ELIA 2009 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'27.80 1'30.40

6 CAROSI ANDREA 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'32.30 1'34.90

7 RAGNI LORENZO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'33.10 1'35.70

8 Dari Lorenzo 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'33.30 1'35.90

9 ANSELMI FEDERICO 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'33.50 1'36.10

10 Giannini Diego 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'33.90 1'36.50

11 Gamba James 2009 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 1'35.40 1'38.00

12 CASTELLANI JACOPO 2009 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'36.30 1'38.90

13 Giulioni Alessandro 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'36.60 1'39.20

14 CHERCHI BRANDO 2010 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'38.00 1'40.60

15 Pierleoni Leonardo 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'38.10 1'40.70

16 CRESCENTINI MICHELE 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 1'38.20 1'40.80

17 EMILIANI MATTEO 2009 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'38.30 1'40.90

18 PIERI AURELIO 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'38.50 1'41.10

19 Giacovelli Francesco 2009 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 1'38.50 1'41.10

20 SILVESTRI IVAN 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'38.90 1'41.50

21 LUCABONI ANDREA 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'39.20 1'41.80

22 CAPPANNARI ALESSIO 2009 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 1'40.10 1'42.70

23 MARCHIONNI LUCA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 1'41.20 1'43.80

24 CARDINALI NICCOLO' 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'43.00 1'45.60

25 NOVELLI MATTEO 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'43.20 1'45.80

26 Mazzocchini Riccardo 2009 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'43.70 1'46.30

27 Giannini Mattia 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'45.80 1'48.40

28 Dardi Filippo 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'45.90 1'48.50

29 Ferri Tommaso 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 1'47.80 1'50.40

30 SCHIAVONI MATTEO 2010 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 1'47.90 1'50.50

31 Luzi Davide 2010 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 1'48.00 1'50.60

32 CERINI MATTEO 2010 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 1'48.80 1'51.40

33 ROSSONI GIOVANNI 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 1'50.30 1'52.90

34 SFORZA MASSIMILIANO 2009 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 1'51.30 1'53.90

35 Ciocianu Davide 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 1'54.20 1'56.80

36 Sciarroni Mattia 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 1'58.50 2'01.10

37 SAVOIU MARCO FLORIN 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 1'59.50 2'02.10

38 Peerik Paolo 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 2'02.30 2'04.90

39 Cerioni Filippo 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 2'05.20 2'07.80

40 Giambuzzi Giacomo 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 2'05.20 2'07.80

41 Zanovello Cristian 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 2'14.30 2'16.90

42 PAIARDINI DIEGO 2010 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 2'16.70 2'19.30

43 HALLOUMI WILLIAM 2010 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 2'59.30 3'01.90

44 Bocchini Lorenzo 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 A A

45 Amodio Simone 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 A A

46 MATTONI LORENZO 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 A A

47 Andrusovych Ivan 2010 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 S S

48 Quintili Leonardo 2010 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 S S
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1 PIETRINI GABRIELE 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 37.70 38.20

2 Mancia Filippo 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 40.10 40.60

3 Costantini Pietro 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 41.30 41.80

4 Bersigotti Giacomo 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 41.60 42.10

5 Piermaria Andrea 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 41.60 42.10

6 PALMIOLI MATTIA 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 41.90 42.40

7 PAPILI CRISTIANO 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 43.20 43.70

8 Bellodi Alessandro 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 43.20 43.70

9 VACCARINI ROBERTO 2011 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 43.50 44.00

10 Norici Leonardo 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 43.80 44.30

11 STROPPA MARCO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 44.40 44.90

12 Palombi Simone 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 45.00 45.50

13 GRILLI VALENTINO 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 45.50 46.00

14 Calvaresi Gabriel 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 46.20 46.70

15 FATTOBENE DANIEL 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 47.20 47.70

16 Lamponi Francesco 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 48.50 49.00

17 MORRESI THOMAS 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 48.70 49.20

18 Branchesi Riccardo 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 51.00 51.50

19 Tomassini Costantino 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 51.40 51.90

20 Pezza Filippo 2012 ITA GS Samb 87 25 52.80 53.30

21 MARUSSI SAMUELE 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 53.30 53.80

22 CIARROCCA VALENTINO 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 54.30 54.80

23 Pastore Andrea 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 54.60 55.10

24 Diotallevi Federico 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 56.80 57.30

25 Bonifazi Filippo 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 59.30 59.80

26 D'EMIDIO ALESSANDRO 2012 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 1'01.40 1'01.90

27 Cipolletti Filippo 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'02.00 1'02.50

28 CELLINI FILIPPO 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 1'06.30 1'06.80

29 SCIAPICHETTI ALESSANDRO 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 1'06.50 1'07.00

30 Medei Kevin Prince 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 1'11.90 1'12.40

31 Agabiti Giulio 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 A A
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1 Norici Alessandro 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'55.00 2'58.75
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1 Venturini Cesare 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 2'41.20 2'46.20

2 COCCIA FELIPE 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'44.60 2'49.60

3 Piermattei Daniele 2009 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 2'47.70 2'52.70

4 FERRI GIACOMO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'49.10 2'54.10

5 Goglia Germano 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'50.40 2'55.40

6 BATTAGLIA CESARE 2009 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'50.90 2'55.90

7 SANTUCCI LUCA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 2'52.50 2'57.50

8 RAGNI LORENZO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'52.80 2'57.80

9 CAROSI ANDREA 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'53.50 2'58.50

10 ALBERTANI ALESSIO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'56.10 3'01.10

11 PASQUALINI LEONARDO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 2'58.10 3'03.10

12 LUZI ANTONIO 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 2'59.20 3'04.20

13 MOSCATELLI ALBERTO 2010 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25 2'59.80 3'04.80

14 LUCABONI ANDREA 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 3'05.20 3'10.20

15 NOROCEL ALEXANDRU 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 3'07.10 3'12.10

16 ORSATTI PIERGALLINI MASSIMILI 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 3'07.40 3'12.40

17 MATTEUCCI FEDERICO 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 3'08.00 3'13.00

18 CARDINALI NICCOLO' 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 3'08.40 3'13.40

19 Giannini Mattia 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 3'08.40 3'13.40

20 CAPUTO ANDREA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 3'18.50 3'23.50

21 Tola Jason 2010 ALB Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 3'34.10 3'39.10

22 CERINI MATTEO 2010 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 3'41.70 3'46.70

23 Massari Alex 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25 A A

24 MATTONI LORENZO 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 A A

25 GATTI SAMUEL 2009 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 A A

26 SILVESTRI IVAN 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25 S S
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1 BRUZZECHESSE FRANCESCO 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 3'08.00 3'13.00

2 Michelini Edoardo 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'19.20 3'24.20

3 PAPILI CRISTIANO 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 3'19.50 3'24.50

4 Teoli Christian 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 3'20.90 3'25.90

5 Ambrosi Pierfilippo 2011 ITA Conero Wellness ssd 25 3'21.40 3'26.40

6 VACCARINI ROBERTO 2011 ITA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 25 3'24.90 3'29.90

7 Piermaria Andrea 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 3'25.80 3'30.80

8 Ionni Renzo 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 3'28.90 3'33.90

9 Civerchia Gabriele 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 3'32.00 3'37.00

10 D'angeli Michele 2012 ITA GS Samb 87 25 3'34.90 3'39.90

11 Pallotti Ettore 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 3'37.70 3'42.70

12 AMICIZIA ANDREA 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25 3'44.70 3'49.70

13 Cipolletti Filippo 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 4'38.00 4'43.00

14 Capriotti Alessandro 2011 ITA Conero Wellness ssd 25 A A


